Exploded View Spare Parts

WWW.I:hHiI'ISHWS[lﬂFES.BIJITI.HI.I

PLEASE CORRELATE NUMBERS WITH THE DIAGRAM

O 00 N O Ul A WN -

T N S Sy
»r W N RO

WS206F-001
WS206F-002
WS206F-003
WS206F-004
WS206F-005
WS206F-006
WS206F-007
WS206F-008
WS206F-009
WS206F-010
WS206F-011
WS206F-012
WS206F-013
WS206F-014

Square cap 20x20mm
Foot square pipe 1
PM4*35mm screw
P4 pad

Foot square pipe 2
Foot square pipe 3
M8 nut

M8 pad

Foot fix
M8*40mm screw
M8*55mm screw
M4 nut

Pipe support
PM4*20mm screw




Exploded View Spare Parts

WWW.EhHiI'ISEWSpEI[‘ES.BI]I'I'I.HI.I

prayer B“E'E l.am Arm (2)

- O
]
]
L L
X
= \
W i

gl

PLEASE CORRELATE NUMBERS WITH THE DIAGRAM

1 WS206F-015 @3/4” Nut black

2 WS206F-016 Seal gasket

3 WS206F-017 Tree links

4 WS206F-018 O-ring

5 WS206F-019 Fixed Pin

6 WS206F-020 Spray tip

7 WS206F-021 ®3/4" Nut black

8 WS206F-022 @1/4" barb

9 WS206F-023 Steel pipex75cm black

10 WS206F-024 @6mm x180cm Hose black




